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                                University of Wisconsin - Whitewater
                                        Whitewater, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  927  Gunner Schlender              Sr  Wis.-Whitewater                25:44.5  5:11 
      2    2  926  Christian Patzka              Sr  Wis.-Whitewater                25:46.8  5:12 
      3    3  909  Dan Anderson                  Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                25:47.2  5:12 
      4    4  804  Adam Shaw                     Sr  MSOE                           25:53.8  5:13 
      5    5  794  Xander Gottner                Sr  MSOE                           26:04.9  5:15 
      6       850  David Fassbender                  Unattached                     26:14.5  5:17 
      7    6  908  Chris Allen                   Sr  Wis.-Whitewater                26:27.0  5:20 
      8    7  924  Alex Metko                    Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                26:27.4  5:20 
      9    8  920  Tucker Johnson                Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                26:29.4  5:20 
     10       853  Justin Krause                     Unattached                     26:30.2  5:20 
     11    9  925  Conner Murphy                 So  Wis.-Whitewater                26:34.9  5:21 
     12   10  790  Kolby Dax                     Jr  MSOE                           26:42.8  5:23 
     13   11  731  Anthony Carney                Jr  Dubuque                        26:50.1  5:24 
     14   12  800  Samuel McPeak                 So  MSOE                           26:55.9  5:26 
     15       918  Brandon Gang                  So  Wis.-Whitewater                27:04.4  5:27 
     16       914  Keegan Bratt                  So  Wis.-Whitewater                27:04.6  5:27 
     17       915  Landen Bratt                  Sr  Wis.-Whitewater                27:08.2  5:28 
     18       916  Tommy Conklin                 Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                27:09.8  5:28 
     19   13  797  Patrick Lee                   Jr  MSOE                           27:11.8  5:29 
     20   14  741  Aiden Mohr                    So  Dubuque                        27:17.5  5:30 
     21       913  Jonah Block                   Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                27:18.4  5:30 
     22   15  749  Joey Wohlers                  Sr  Dubuque                        27:21.9  5:31 
     23       917  Bryce Faith                   Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                27:24.4  5:31 
     24   16  786  Ryan Alyassir                 Jr  MSOE                           27:25.6  5:32 
     25   17  802  Nolan Pinion                  Fr  MSOE                           27:27.4  5:32 
     26       910  Matt Andreano                 Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                27:28.7  5:32 
     27       788  Calder Bica-Harrsion          Sr  MSOE                           27:33.0  5:33 
     28   18  744  Calvin Richey                 Sr  Dubuque                        27:33.3  5:33 
     29   19  718  Emmett Schwartzhoff           Sr  Clarke                         27:39.0  5:34 
     30       855  Rhett Reuter                      Unattached                     27:41.8  5:35 
     31   20  834  Rainier Villanueva            Sr  Ripon                          27:50.7  5:37 
     32       810  Zach Zuzzio                   Fr  MSOE                           27:51.2  5:37 
     33       929  Kody Wassman                  Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                27:54.9  5:37 
     34       930  Nick Wendl                    So  Wis.-Whitewater                27:56.7  5:38 
     35       787  Jared Batz                    So  MSOE                           28:00.9  5:39 
     36   21  873  Bennett Midthun               Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:02.5  5:39 
     37       801  Chase Nogalski                So  MSOE                           28:04.0  5:39 
     38       798  Brett Litkey                  Sr  MSOE                           28:07.8  5:40 
     39       928  Ryan Van Dam                  Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                28:12.4  5:41 
     40   22  740  Dominic Lozano                Sr  Dubuque                        28:13.2  5:41 
     41       907  Adrian Ahuatl                 Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                28:14.3  5:41 
     42   23  870  Owen Bostwick                 Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:15.0  5:41 
     43       919  Aiden Johnson                 Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                28:22.1  5:43 
     44   24  736  Andrew Hutchinson             Sr  Dubuque                        28:25.0  5:43 
     45       854  Colin Lewandowski                 Unattached                     28:27.1  5:44 
     46       789  Jackson Braun                 So  MSOE                           28:28.1  5:44 
     47   25  832  Jeremy Saloun                 Jr  Ripon                          28:31.8  5:45 
     48   26  879  Evan Peterson                 So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:35.8  5:46 
     49   27  869  Alex Bernhardt                So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   28:38.3  5:46 
     50   28  734  Trentyn Gilges                Jr  Dubuque                        28:42.2  5:47 
     51       911  James Belus                   Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                28:44.8  5:47 
     52   29  846  Benjamin Plachno              So  Sauk Valley CC                 28:46.3  5:48 
     53       792  Jack Dorner                   So  MSOE                           28:46.3  5:48 
     54       856  Felipe Wickler                    Unattached                     28:51.2  5:49 
     55       809  Cody Zenyuh                   Jr  MSOE                           28:52.5  5:49 
     56       849  Drew Davey                        Unattached                     28:57.9  5:50 
     57   30  828  Christian Kuwaye              Sr  Ripon                          28:59.6  5:50 
     58   31  842  Elijah House                  So  Sauk Valley CC                 29:00.5  5:51 
     59       922  Will MacCudden                Sr  Wis.-Whitewater                29:03.4  5:51 
     60       923  Brandon Massman               Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                29:03.5  5:51 
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     61   32  713  Kole Haverly                  Sr  Clarke                         29:04.8  5:51 
     62       806  Scout Stokes                  Sr  MSOE                           29:06.0  5:52 
     63       738  Logan Karottu                 Fr  Dubuque                        29:06.9  5:52 
     64   33  876  Zach Nelson                   Sr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:07.4  5:52 
     65       737  John Innamorato               Sr  Dubuque                        29:08.3  5:52 
     66   34  880  Connor Reed                   Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:09.1  5:52 
     67   35  827  Jaxon Hornby                  Fr  Ripon                          29:10.0  5:53 
     68       747  George West                   So  Dubuque                        29:10.8  5:53 
     69   36  874  Noah Mosley                   Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:12.5  5:53 
     70       795  Lance Jumbeck                 Jr  MSOE                           29:17.4  5:54 
     71   37  833  Jamar Thomas                  Sr  Ripon                          29:22.9  5:55 
     72       732  Jackson Croft                 Jr  Dubuque                        29:23.4  5:55 
     73       877  Ben O'Brien                   Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:25.3  5:56 
     74       791  Luke Donart                   Jr  MSOE                           29:28.3  5:56 
     75       912  Andrew Beyer                  Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                29:29.4  5:56 
     76   38  717  Drew Pate                     Jr  Clarke                         29:36.2  5:58 
     77   39  714  Charlie Juntunen              So  Clarke                         29:44.9  6:00 
     78       875  Aaron Nehls                   Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:46.3  6:00 
     79       878  Zach Osmanski                 Jr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   29:55.5  6:02 
     80       735  Heath Huschitt                So  Dubuque                        29:58.1  6:02 
     81       796  Joshua Krueger                Sr  MSOE                           29:58.6  6:02 
     82   40  831  Adisun Romprey                So  Ripon                          30:02.2  6:03 
     83       803  Matthew Schaber               So  MSOE                           30:03.8  6:03 
     84   41  825  Aiden Brobst                  Fr  Ripon                          30:04.5  6:03 
     85       883  Zac Watson                    Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   30:05.0  6:04 
     86       868  Alex Arndt                    Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   30:05.1  6:04 
     87       799  Ryan Malvey                   Jr  MSOE                           30:06.3  6:04 
     88       830  Sean Rath                     Jr  Ripon                          30:10.6  6:05 
     89       881  Colin Smith                   Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   30:15.8  6:06 
     90       921  Jordan Loferski               Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                30:16.4  6:06 
     91   42  844  Carson Jones                  So  Sauk Valley CC                 30:17.4  6:06 
     92       824  Adrian Baquera                Sr  Ripon                          30:23.1  6:07 
     93       743  Hunter Reade                  Sr  Dubuque                        30:28.8  6:08 
     94       871  Reid Cross                    Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   30:31.4  6:09 
     95       872  Zachary Dietsch               So  Wis.-Oshkosh                   30:34.4  6:10 
     96   43  847  Tyson Skinner                 Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 30:36.9  6:10 
     97   44  716  Cord Nietert                  So  Clarke                         30:42.3  6:11 
     98       746  Hunter Snyder                 Sr  Dubuque                        30:42.8  6:11 
     99       882  Jerry Sowers                  Fr  Wis.-Oshkosh                   30:49.1  6:12 
    100       826  Corne du Toit                 Fr  Ripon                          31:05.3  6:16 
    101   45  764  Shem Abdnour                  Jr  Maranatha Baptist              31:11.8  6:17 
    102       742  Jack Mulert                   So  Dubuque                        31:31.7  6:21 
    103   46  712  Eric Chatham                  So  Clarke                         31:52.4  6:25 
    104   47  839  Alex Bomleny                  Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 31:59.5  6:27 
    105       739  Richard Kelso                 Fr  Dubuque                        32:03.3  6:27 
    106       793  Owen Erickson                 So  MSOE                           32:16.5  6:30 
    107       808  Tyler Unverzagt               Fr  MSOE                           32:38.9  6:35 
    108   48  715  Bryce Kondos                  Jr  Clarke                         32:40.8  6:35 
    109   49  841  Thomas Holcomb                So  Sauk Valley CC                 32:44.8  6:36 
    110       755  Brett Cox                     Sr  Edgewood                       32:46.0  6:36 
    111       748  Brian Woehrle                 So  Dubuque                        33:03.8  6:40 
    112       756  Nick Pacubas                  Fr  Edgewood                       33:08.5  6:41 
    113       733  Riley Engebretsen             Sr  Dubuque                        33:16.8  6:42 
    114   50  765  Andrew Centifanto             Jr  Maranatha Baptist              33:26.8  6:44 
    115       745  Evan Robertson                So  Dubuque                        33:39.6  6:47 
    116   51  840  Andrew Bomleny                So  Sauk Valley CC                 33:59.2  6:51 
    117       829  Xzavier Navarette             Fr  Ripon                          34:25.9  6:56 
    118       757  Kadin Wojcik                  Sr  Edgewood                       34:45.4  7:00 
    119   52  766  Curtis Fink                   Sr  Maranatha Baptist              36:39.1  7:23 
    120   53  768  Ryan Mayer                    Fr  Maranatha Baptist              43:32.5  8:46 
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    121   54  767  Jonathan Knight               So  Maranatha Baptist              45:58.2  9:15 
    122   55  769  Isaac Sandeen                 Fr  Maranatha Baptist              46:53.3  9:26 
              805  Austin Springer               So  MSOE                                         
              807  Hayden Stringer               So  MSOE                                         
              760  Olivia Graziano               Fr  Maranatha Baptist                            
              762  Katherine Long                Fr  Maranatha Baptist                            
              782  Elizabeth Madden              Fr  MSOE                                         
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       1.    19  Wis.-Whitewater                            (26:02.6  130:12.9 0:42.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Gunner Schlender          Sr 25:44.5
       2      2  Christian Patzka          Sr 25:46.8
       3      3  Dan Anderson              Jr 25:47.2
       4      6  Chris Allen               Sr 26:27.0
       5      7  Alex Metko                Jr 26:27.4
       6   (  8) Tucker Johnson            Jr 26:29.4
       7   (  9) Conner Murphy             So 26:34.9

       2.    44  MSOE                                       (26:33.9  132:49.2 1:18.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Adam Shaw                 Sr 25:53.8
       2      5  Xander Gottner            Sr 26:04.9
       3     10  Kolby Dax                 Jr 26:42.8
       4     12  Samuel McPeak             So 26:55.9
       5     13  Patrick Lee               Jr 27:11.8
       6   ( 16) Ryan Alyassir             Jr 27:25.6
       7   ( 17) Nolan Pinion              Fr 27:27.4

       3.    80  Dubuque                                    (27:27.2  137:16.0 1:23.1)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Anthony Carney            Jr 26:50.1
       2     14  Aiden Mohr                So 27:17.5
       3     15  Joey Wohlers              Sr 27:21.9
       4     18  Calvin Richey             Sr 27:33.3
       5     22  Dominic Lozano            Sr 28:13.2
       6   ( 24) Andrew Hutchinson         Sr 28:25.0
       7   ( 28) Trentyn Gilges            Jr 28:42.2

       4.   130  Wis.-Oshkosh                               (28:31.8  142:39.0 1:04.9)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Bennett Midthun           Fr 28:02.5
       2     23  Owen Bostwick             Jr 28:15.0
       3     26  Evan Peterson             So 28:35.8
       4     27  Alex Bernhardt            So 28:38.3
       5     33  Zach Nelson               Sr 29:07.4
       6   ( 34) Connor Reed               Fr 29:09.1
       7   ( 36) Noah Mosley               Fr 29:12.5

       5.   147  Ripon                                      (28:47.0  143:55.0 1:32.2)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Rainier Villanueva        Sr 27:50.7
       2     25  Jeremy Saloun             Jr 28:31.8
       3     30  Christian Kuwaye          Sr 28:59.6
       4     35  Jaxon Hornby              Fr 29:10.0
       5     37  Jamar Thomas              Sr 29:22.9
       6   ( 40) Adisun Romprey            So 30:02.2
       7   ( 41) Aiden Brobst              Fr 30:04.5

       6.   172  Clarke                                     (29:21.5  146:47.2 3:03.3)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Emmett Schwartzhoff       Sr 27:39.0
       2     32  Kole Haverly              Sr 29:04.8
       3     38  Drew Pate                 Jr 29:36.2
       4     39  Charlie Juntunen          So 29:44.9
       5     44  Cord Nietert              So 30:42.3
       6   ( 46) Eric Chatham              So 31:52.4
       7   ( 48) Bryce Kondos              Jr 32:40.8
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       7.   192  Sauk Valley CC                             (30:08.2  150:40.6 3:13.2)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Benjamin Plachno          So 28:46.3
       2     31  Elijah House              So 29:00.5
       3     42  Carson Jones              So 30:17.4
       4     43  Tyson Skinner             Fr 30:36.9
       5     47  Alex Bomleny              Fr 31:59.5
       6   ( 49) Thomas Holcomb            So 32:44.8
       7   ( 51) Andrew Bomleny            So 33:59.2

       8.   254  Maranatha Baptist                          (38:09.7  190:48.414:46.4)
     ====================================================
       1     45  Shem Abdnour              Jr 31:11.8
       2     50  Andrew Centifanto         Jr 33:26.8
       3     52  Curtis Fink               Sr 36:39.1
       4     53  Ryan Mayer                Fr 43:32.5
       5     54  Jonathan Knight           So 45:58.2
       6   ( 55) Isaac Sandeen             Fr 46:53.3


